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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Eric St. Laurent

Alyssa Allgood

Stuart McCallum & Mike Walker

Alex Levine Quartet
Jimmy O'Connell Sixtet
Peter Saltzman

Corey Kendrick Trio
Myriad 3

Lorenzo Naccarato

Ramon Alexander

Hour #2
Artist/Group Name
Richard Ebert Quartet
Uri Caine

Francisco De Rosa
Gene Ess

Jan Kus Quartet
Parker Abbott Trio
Ciro Cruz

Chuck Loeb

Michael Kaeshammer

Jean My Truong

Song Title
Donna Lee

If

And Finally

The Stone

Gray Matter

Overt Sure!

The Uknown/The Unexpected
Skeleton Key

Heavy Rotation

Giant Steps

Song Title

Bop chromatique

Manahatta

Pacha la mama

Upward and Onward!
Disconnect

Disclosure

Arapuca

Cut and Run (feat. David Mann)

Nothing Seem to Reach You

Album

Planet

Out of the Blue
The Space Between

Towards the Center

Arrhythmia

Blues, Preludes & Fueds

Rootless

Moons

Lorenzo Naccarato Trio

Record Label
Katzenmusik
Jerulazz Records
Edition Records
Outside In Music
Outside in Music
Salt Music
Self-Released
Alma

Laborie Jazz

Echoes From Louwakloof Self-Released

Album

Nyx

Calibrated Thickness
Ludico

Absurdist Theater
Faith

Elevation

Music

Unspoken

No Filter

Bengali Friend (feat. Neyveli Radhakrishna Secret World

Record Label
Unit Records
816 Music

umi

SIMP
Self-Released
Self-Released
Farol Mdsica, Lda
Shanachie
Self-Released
Quart de Lune / IDOL

Year Release Track Time Country of Origin

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015

Year Released Track Time

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

3:28
5:03
5:26
6:00
7:59
2:47
7:04
5:32
7:18
2:09

5:52
4:41
7:58
8:43
7:12
4:54
2:42
5:53
3:28
6:38

Canada

USA

United Kingdom
USA

USA

USA

USA

Canada

Italy

South Africa

Country of Origin
Germany

USA

Buenos Aires
USA

USA

Canada

Brazil

USA

Canada

France



This week we have:
The 1 hour show at 54:48 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_36_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.
File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_36_seg_1.mp3 (time 14:32)

mjt_episode_36_seg_2.mp3 (time 17:33)

mjt_episode_36_seg_3.mp3 (time 22:15

(

(

mjt_episode_36_seg_4.mp3 (time 19:10

mjt_episode_36_seg_5.mp3 (time 21:29
(

)
)
)
mjt_episode_36_seg_6.mp3 (time 19:55)
Total Running Time: 1:54:53

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mjt_episode_36_2hour
Total Running Time: 1:54:53

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday
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