MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #36 WEEK OF 10-3-2016 (2 pages)

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Releas	e Track Time	Country of Origin
Eric St. Laurent	Donna Lee	Planet	Katzenmusik	2016	3:28	Canada
Alyssa Allgood	If	Out of the Blue	JeruJazz Records	2016	5:03	USA
Stuart McCallum & Mike Walke	^r And Finally	The Space Between	Edition Records	2016	5:26	United Kingdom
Alex Levine Quartet	The Stone	Towards the Center	Outside In Music	2016	6:00	USA
Jimmy O'Connell Sixtet	Gray Matter	Arrhythmia	Outside in Music	2016	7:59	USA
Peter Saltzman	Overt Sure!	Blues, Preludes & Fueds	Salt Music	2016	2:47	USA
Corey Kendrick Trio	The Uknown/The Unexpected	Rootless	Self-Released	2016	7:04	USA
Myriad 3	Skeleton Key	Moons	Alma	2016	5:32	Canada
Lorenzo Naccarato	Heavy Rotation	Lorenzo Naccarato Trio	Laborie Jazz	2016	7:18	Italy
Ramon Alexander	Giant Steps	Echoes From Louwaklo	of Self-Released	2015	2:09	South Africa

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	d Track Time	Country of Origin
Richard Ebert Quartet	Bop chromatique	Nyx	Unit Records	2016	5:52	Germany
Uri Caine	Manahatta	Calibrated Thickness	816 Music	2016	4:41	USA
Francisco De Rosa	Pacha la mama	Lúdico	UMI	2016	7:58	Buenos Aires
Gene Ess	Upward and Onward!	Absurdist Theater	SIMP	2016	8:43	USA
Jan Kus Quartet	Disconnect	Faith	Self-Released	2016	7:12	USA
Parker Abbott Trio	Disclosure	Elevation	Self-Released	2016	4:54	Canada
Ciro Cruz	Arapuca	Music	Farol Música, Lda	2016	2:42	Brazil
Chuck Loeb	Cut and Run (feat. David Mann)	Unspoken	Shanachie	2016	5:53	USA
Michael Kaeshammer	Nothing Seem to Reach You	No Filter	Self-Released	2016	3:28	Canada
Jean My Truong	Bengali Friend (feat. Neyveli Radhakrishna	Secret World	Quart de Lune / IDOL	2016	6:38	France

This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 54:48 in a format in 1 file named

mjt_episode_36_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_36_seg_1.mp3 (time 14:32)

mjt_episode_36_seg_2.mp3 (time 17:33)

mjt_episode_36_seg_3.mp3 (time 22:15)

mjt_episode_36_seg_4.mp3 (time 19:10)

mjt_episode_36_seg_5.mp3 (time 21:29)

mjt_episode_36_seg_6.mp3 (time 19:55)

Total Running Time: 1:54:53

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_36_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:54:53

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday